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Platz Name Vorname Hochschule DG1 DG2 10er Xer Gesamt

1 Hetz Jakob HS Coburg 319 323 18 3 642

2 Maier Johannes HS Augsburg 317 323 23 6 640

3 Breitbach Christoph HU Berlin 313 324 19 6 637

4 Uhrich Robin UNI Stuttgart 314 317 16 2 631

5 Hoffmann Lars-Derek FernUni Hagen 318 308 20 3 626

6 Kramer Jannis HU Berlin 305 297 10 5 602

7 Nehls Alexander TU Berlin 285 292 11 1 577

8 Kuhlmann Hauke Martijn TU Berlin 281 295 9 3 576

9 Sander Marco RWTH Aachen 290 280 12 1 570

10 Bremer Tilman RWTH Aachen 288 280 10 2 568

11 Grummel Joshua RWTH Aachen 271 295 13 6 566

12 Eichler Jonas RWTH Aachen 286 269 8 2 555

13 Frank Thomas TU München 283 266 10 4 549

14 Schmidt Carlo HU Berlin 270 270 9 2 540

15 Kopp Alexander TU München 252 266 3 0 518

16 Meinecke Michael UNI Marburg 251 266 7 0 517

17 Mohr Robert UNI Göttingen 239 244 5 0 483

18 Nothen Christian FH Aachen 235 210 4 2 445

19 Niessner Moritz UNI Göttingen 225 208 1 1 433

20 Zechel Fabian RWTH Aachen 235 193 2 0 428

21 Hofmann Jan UNI Mainz 215 190 2 0 405

22 Ehlert Martin HS Anhalt 216 181 5 2 397

23 Goßmann Marc TU Darmstadt 204 158 2 1 362

24 Merz Joshua HS München 150 202 3 0 352

25 Bayard-Jung Marcus UNI Marburg 191 0 0 0 191

26 Vogel Damian UNI Mainz 91 83 0 0 174

27 Komischke Konrad TU Berlin 6 0 0 0 6
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Platz Name Vorname Hochschule DG1 DG2 10er Xer Gesamt

1 Langhammer Franziska UNI Bayreuth 317 311 14 4 628

2 Scherler Laura LMU München 271 302 8 1 573

3 Göttges Laura HSG Bochum 262 292 5 1 554

4 Icking Judith UNI Marburg 276 253 7 1 529

5 Koch Nicola UNI Freiburg 252 264 5 2 516

6 Mikulaschek Iris UNI Düssedorf 244 252 2 1 496

7 Kröcher Jenny UNI Potsdam 248 242 3 1 490

8 Tybus Karolin LMU München 226 245 3 1 471

9 Oleksenko Kateryna TU München 181 250 5 1 431

10 Heinzen Sarah UNI Marburg 241 183 7 0 424

11 Eßer Jacqueline UNI Frankfurt (Main) 183 231 2 1 414

12 Mergenthaler Stefanie RWTH Aachen 153 201 0 0 354

13 Kutz Tatjana UNI Düsseldorf 143 170 2 1 313

14 Lei Jiaqi HS Anhalt 125 124 2 0 249

15 Kulzer Ulrike UNI Ulm 111 110 0 0 221
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Platz Team DG1 DG2 10er Gesamt

1 HU Berlin 888 891 38 13 1779

Breitbach, Christoph 313 324 19 6 637

Kramer, Jannis 305 297 10 5 602

Schmidt, Carlo 270 270 9 2 540

2 WG Aachen 1 845 844 31 10 1689

Bremer, Tilman 288 280 10 2 568

Grummel, Joshua 271 295 13 6 566

Eichler, Jonas 286 269 8 2 555

3 WG München 1 780 813 21 6 1593

Frank, Thomas 283 266 10 4 549

Scherler, Laura 271 302 8 1 573

Tybus, Karolin 226 245 3 1 471

4 UNI Marburg 768 702 21 1 1470

Icking, Judith 276 253 7 1 529

Meinecke, Michael 251 266 7 0 517

Heinzen, Sarah 241 183 7 0 424

5 WG Aachen 2 760 683 18 3 1443

Sander, Marco 290 280 12 1 570

Nothen, Christian 235 210 4 2 445

Zechel, Fabian 235 193 2 0 428

6 WG München 2 583 718 11 1 1301

Kopp, Alexander 252 266 3 0 518

Oleksenko, Kateryna 181 250 5 1 431

Merz, Joshua 150 202 3 0 352

7 TU Berlin 572 587 20 4 1159

Kuhlmann, Hauke Martijn 281 295 9 3 576

Nehls, Alexander 285 292 11 1 577

Komischke, Konrad 6 0 0 0 6

Xer



DHM Bogenschießen 2019

- Setzliste Finale -

Recurve m

Marburg
10. - 12. Mai 2019

Seite 1 von 4

Achtelfinale Viertelfinale

Platz Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 * P Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 * P

2 2 2 2 2 2

1 642 1A Hetz, Jakob 25 28 28 6 1A Hetz, Jakob 26 29 29 6

16 517 1B Meinecke, Michael 24 21 22 0 1B Sander, Marco 25 26 22 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
2 1 2 2 0 0 0

9 570 2A Sander, Marco 25 27 25 24 7 2A Eichler, Jonas 19 24 21 0

8 576 2B Kuhlmann, Hauke Martijn 24 27 23 23 1 2B Uhrich, Robin 24 26 28 6

0 1 0 0 2 2 2
0 0 0 2 2 2

5 626 3A Hoffmann, Lars-Derek 0 0 0 0 3A Breitbach, Christoph 27 29 29 6

12 555 3B Eichler, Jonas 25 25 23 6 3B Kramer, Jannis 24 27 27 0

2 2 2 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0

13 549 4A Frank, Thomas 23 29 24 23 1 4A Nehls, Alexander 22 25 29 24 28 7 5

4 631 4B Uhrich, Robin 27 29 26 25 7 4B Maier, Johannes 28 24 27 28 28 8 6

2 1 2 2 2 0 0 2 1 1
2 2 2 0 0 0

3 637 5A Breitbach, Christoph 26 29 30 6 5A Meinecke, Michael 22 18 22 0

14 540 5B Schmidt, Carlo 21 20 24 0 5B Kuhlmann, Hauke Martijn 29 20 25 6

0 0 0 2 2 2
2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

11 566 6A Grummel, Joshua 29 26 23 28 26 4 6A Hoffmann, Lars-Derek 0 0 0 0

6 602 6B Kramer, Jannis 26 26 26 28 27 6 6B Frank, Thomas 26 24 23 6

0 1 2 1 2 2 2 2
1 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 0

7 577 7A Nehls, Alexander 23 29 26 23 27 7 7A Schmidt, Carlo 23 23 24 23 2

10 568 7B Bremer, Tilman 23 28 21 26 26 3 7B Grummel, Joshua 18 26 25 24 6

1 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 2
0 0 0 2 2 2

15 518 8A Kopp, Alexander 24 23 23 0 8A Bremer, Tilman 25 27 27 6

2 640 8B Maier, Johannes 26 24 28 6 8B Kopp, Alexander 20 26 21 0

Quali Nr Nr
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Halbfinale Finale

Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 * P Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 * P

2 2 1 0 0 1 2 2 0 2

1A Hetz, Jakob 29 28 27 25 28 9* 6
Platz 1/2:

1A Hetz, Jakob 25 27 25 27 6

1B Uhrich, Robin 26 27 27 27 30 9 5 1B Maier, Johannes 24 26 27 26 2

0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 2 0
2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

2A Breitbach, Christoph 28 25 25 25 2
Platz 3/4:

2A Uhrich, Robin 26 29 29 26 26 4

2B Maier, Johannes 26 26 26 29  6 2B Breitbach, Christoph 27 27 27 28 27 6

0 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2
2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

3A Sander, Marco 22 25 21 23 22 5 5
Platz 5/6:

3A Eichler, Jonas 28 25 23 0

3B Eichler, Jonas 21 21 22 23 24 7 6 3B Kramer, Jannis 29 28 27 6

0 0 2 1 2 1 2 2 2
0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0

4A Kramer, Jannis 25 27 28 26 27 6
Platz 7/8:

4A Sander, Marco 23 18 24 22 2

4B Nehls, Alexander 26 28 26 22 26  5 4B Nehls, Alexander 22 25 26 27 6

2 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 2
0 0 0 0 1 1 0

5A Kuhlmann, Hauke Martijn 20 19 19 0
Platz 9/10:

5A Frank, Thomas 22 27 25 14 2

5B Frank, Thomas 25 22 25 6 5B Grummel, Joshua 26 27 25 26 6

2 2 2 2 1 1 2
2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 1

6A Grummel, Joshua 9 7 7 8 9 6
Platz 11/12:

6A Kuhlmann, Hauke Martijn 25 22 24 27 22 X 6

6B Bremer, Tilman 8 9 6 10 8 4 6B Bremer, Tilman 19 23 25 24 22 8 5

0 2 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2

7A Meinecke, Michael 22 15 20 6
Platz 13/14:

7A Meinecke, Michael 26 17 24 27 25 6

7B Hoffmann, Lars-Derek 0 0 0 0 7B Schmidt, Carlo 24 26 29 22 24 4

0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0
1 2 1 2 0 0 0

8A Schmidt, Carlo 23 25 24 27 6
Platz 15/16:

8A Hoffmann, Lars-Derek 0 0 0 0

8B Kopp, Alexander 23 24 24 24 2 8B Kopp, Alexander 17 24 21 6

Nr Nr
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Recurve w

Marburg
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Viertelfinale na

Platz Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 * P Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 * P

2 2 2

1 628 9A Langhammer, Franziska 25 26 30 6

8 471 9B Tybus, Karolin 21 25 20 0

0 0 0
0 0 0

5 516 10A Koch, Nicola 23 22 26 0

4 529 10B Icking, Judith 24 29 27 6

2 2 2
2 1 0 0 0

3 554 11A Göttges, Laura 23 25 22 22 21 3

6 496 11B Mikulaschek, Iris 22 25 25 23 22 7

0 1 2 2 2
0 0 2 0

7 490 12A Kröcher, Jenny 23 17 22 15 2

2 573 12B Scherler, Laura 24 25 19 24 6

2 2 0 2

Quali Nr Nr
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Halbfinale Finale

Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 * P Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 * P

2 2 1 2 2 0 2 2

9A Langhammer, Franziska 22 27 24 26 7
Platz 1/2:

9A Langhammer, Franziska 28 26 29 28 6

9B Icking, Judith 19 14 24 23 1 9B Scherler, Laura 24 29 25 21 2

0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 2 2 0 2

10A Mikulaschek, Iris 18 24 20 0
Platz 3/4:

10A Icking, Judith 25 25 17 27 6

10B Scherler, Laura 20 26 23 6 10B Mikulaschek, Iris 21 22 21 21 2

2 2 2 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 2 2 1 0 2

11A Tybus, Karolin 8 18 23 0
Platz 5/6:

11A Koch, Nicola 24 27 27 20 25 7

11B Koch, Nicola 17 26 28 6 11B Göttges, Laura 20 25 27 26 22 3

2 2 2 0 0 1 2 0
0 2 2 2 0 1 2 0 0

12A Göttges, Laura 23 21 26 25 6
Platz 7/8:

12A Tybus, Karolin 16 22 23 23 13 3

12B Kröcher, Jenny 24 13 25 23 2 12A Kröcher, Jenny 22 22 19 24 26 7

2 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 2

Platz 9/10:

Platz 11/12:

Platz 13/14:

Platz 15/16:

Nr Nr
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Platz Name Vorname Hochschule 1/8 1/4 1/2

1 Hetz Jakob HS Coburg 642 6-0 6-0 6-5 6-2

2 Maier Johannes HS Augsburg 640 6-0 6-5 6-2 2-6

3 Breitbach Christoph HU Berlin 637 6-0 6-0 2-6 6-4

4 Uhrich Robin UNI Stuttgart 631 7-1 6-0 5-6 4-6

5 Kramer Jannis HU Berlin 602 6-4 0-6 6-4 6-0

6 Eichler Jonas RWTH Aachen 555 6-0 0-6 6-5 0-6

7 Nehls Alexander TU Berlin 577 7-3 5-6 4-6 6-2

8 Sander Marco RWTH Aachen 570 7-1 0-6 5-6 2-6

9 Grummel Joshua RWTH Aachen 566 4-6 6-2 6-4 6-2

10 Frank Thomas TU München 549 1-7 6-0 6-0 2-6

11 Kuhlmann Hauke Martijn TU Berlin 576 1-7 6-0 0-6 6-5

12 Bremer Tilman RWTH Aachen 568 3-7 6-0 4-6 5-6

13 Meinecke Michael UNI Marburg 517 0-6 0-6 6-0 6-4

14 Schmidt Carlo HU Berlin 540 0-6 2-6 6-2 4-6

15 Kopp Alexander TU München 518 0-6 0-6 2-6 6-0

16 Hoffmann Lars-Derek FernUni Hagen 626 0-6 0-6 0-6 0-6

17 Mohr Robert UNI Göttingen 483

18 Nothen Christian FH Aachen 445

19 Niessner Moritz UNI Göttingen 433

20 Zechel Fabian RWTH Aachen 428

21 Hofmann Jan UNI Mainz 405

22 Ehlert Martin HS Anhalt 397

23 Goßmann Marc TU Darmstadt 362

24 Merz Joshua HS München 352

25 Bayard-Jung Marcus UNI Marburg 191

26 Vogel Damian UNI Mainz 174

27 Komischke Konrad TU Berlin 6

Quali Fin.
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Platz Name Vorname Hochschule 1/8 1/4 1/2

1 Langhammer Franziska UNI Bayreuth 628 6-0 7-1 6-2

2 Scherler Laura LMU München 573 6-2 6-0 2-6

3 Icking Judith UNI Marburg 529 6-0 1-7 6-2

4 Mikulaschek Iris UNI Düssedorf 496 7-3 0-6 2-6

5 Koch Nicola UNI Freiburg 516 0-6 6-0 7-3

6 Göttges Laura HSG Bochum 554 3-7 6-2 3-7

7 Kröcher Jenny UNI Potsdam 490 2-6 2-6 7-3

8 Tybus Karolin LMU München 471 0-6 0-6 3-7

9 Oleksenko Kateryna TU München 431

10 Heinzen Sarah UNI Marburg 424

11 Eßer Jacqueline UNI Frankfurt (Main) 414

12 Mergenthaler Stefanie RWTH Aachen 354

13 Kutz Tatjana UNI Düsseldorf 313

14 Lei Jiaqi HS Anhalt 249

15 Kulzer Ulrike UNI Ulm 221

Quali Fin.
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Platz Name Vorname Hochschule DG1 DG2 10er Xer Gesamt

1 Hollas Leon TU Dresden 347 350 50 18 697

2 Scriba Julian UNI Heidelberg 335 342 34 11 677

3 Michael Justin DHBW Villingen-Schwenninge338 335 31 12 673

4 Böhm Stefan HfPV Wiesbaden 250 247 4 2 497
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- Ergebnisliste Qualifikation -

Compound w

Marburg
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Platz Name Vorname Hochschule DG1 DG2 10er Xer Gesamt

1 Raab Katharina HS Kempten 318 317 15 6 635
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Halbfinale Finale

Platz Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 * P Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 * P

2 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 0

1 697 13A Hollas, Leon 30 28 30 26 28 142
Platz 1/2:

13A Hollas, Leon 30 19 30 30 28 137

4 497 13B Böhm, Stefan 23 25 24 25 22 119 13B Scriba, Julian 28 30 29 28 29 144

0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 673 14A Michael, Justin 30 28 29 27 28 142
Platz 3/4:

14A Böhm, Stefan 19 26 20 23 24 112

2 677 14B Scriba, Julian 28 29 29 29 30 145 14B Michael, Justin 28 27 30 30 29 144

0 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Platz 5/6:

Platz 7/8:

Platz 9/10:

Platz 11/12:

Platz 13/14:

Platz 15/16:

Quali Nr Nr
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Platz Name Vorname Hochschule 1/2

1 Scriba Julian UNI Heidelberg 677 145-142 144-137

2 Hollas Leon TU Dresden 697 142-119 137-144

3 Michael Justin DHBW Villingen-Schwenninge673 142-145 144-112

4 Böhm Stefan HfPV Wiesbaden 497 119-142 112-144

Quali Fin.
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Platz Name Vorname Hochschule 1/8 1/4 1/2

1 Raab Katharina HS Kempten 635

Quali Fin.
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Platz Name Vorname Hochschule DG1 DG2 10er Xer Gesamt

1 Steiner Thomas UNI Bochum 229 226 2 1 455

2 Kowalski Gregor UNI Göttingen 181 192 5 2 373

3 Liebetrau Martin UNI Göttingen 151 173 1 0 324

4 Vogt Robin UNI Mainz 162 157 2 0 319

5 Krupp Alexander UNI Bochum 175 113 3 1 288

6 Thiessen Jan UNI Marburg 167 106 3 1 273

7 Weiser Nick TU Clausthal 151 115 1 0 266

8 Rusteberg Florian UNI Göttingen 117 143 1 0 260

9 Jacobs Matthias UNI Marburg 83 74 0 0 157

10 Klenner Sebastian UNI Bochum 73 54 0 0 127
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Platz Name Vorname Hochschule DG1 DG2 10er Xer Gesamt

1 Rothkegel Vanessa UNI Göttingen 210 253 4 1 463

2 Huchtkötter Jana TU Clausthal 186 193 4 2 379

3 Zarandiya Diana UNI Göttingen 141 144 2 1 285

4 Kelm Alicia UNI Göttingen 74 95 1 0 169

5 Richarz Saskia UNI Marburg 31 28 0 0 59

6 Bierwirth Johanna TU Clausthal 23 32 0 0 55

7 Volk Christine UNI Göttingen 6 17 0 0 23



DHM Bogenschießen 2019

- Ergebnisliste Qualifikation -

Blankbogen

Marburg
10. - 12. Mai 2019

Seite 1 von 1

Platz Team DG1 DG2 10er Gesamt

1 WG Göttingen 1 542 618 10 3 1160

Rothkegel, Vanessa 210 253 4 1 463

Kowalski, Gregor 181 192 5 2 373

Liebetrau, Martin 151 173 1 0 324

2 WG Bochum 477 393 5 2 870

Steiner, Thomas 229 226 2 1 455

Krupp, Alexander 175 113 3 1 288

Klenner, Sebastian 73 54 0 0 127

3 WG Göttingen 2 332 382 4 1 714

Zarandiya, Diana 141 144 2 1 285

Rusteberg, Florian 117 143 1 0 260

Kelm, Alicia 74 95 1 0 169

4 TU Clausthal 360 340 5 1 700

Huchtkötter, Jana 186 193 4 1 379

Weiser, Nick 151 115 1 0 266

Bierwirth, Johanna 23 32 0 0 55

5 UNI Marburg 281 208 3 1 489

Thiessen, Jan 167 106 3 1 273

Jacobs, Matthias 83 74 0 0 157

Richarz, Saskia 31 28 0 0 59

Xer
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Platz Name Vorname Hochschule DG1 DG2 10er Xer Gesamt

1 Dorna Jens UNI Marburg 326 322 24 7 648

2 Pache Dennis UNI Bochum 302 300 14 7 602

3 Müller Matthias UNI Marburg 276 299 9 4 575

4 Gürschke David HS Anhalt 289 284 12 1 573

5 Hanus Friedrich HS Anhalt 241 272 7 2 513

6 Heinze Paul HS Anhalt 261 240 2 2 501

7 Schwarzkopf Roland UNI Marburg 246 245 3 1 491

8 Thiesen Simon UNI Marburg 239 212 7 3 451

9 Brock Niklas UNI Marburg 206 241 5 3 447

10 Hermann Jan UNI Bochum 224 211 4 4 435

11 Philippi Keito UNI Mainz 206 201 2 0 407

12 Toigo Theo UNI Mainz 137 188 3 1 325
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Rookie w
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Platz Name Vorname Hochschule DG1 DG2 10er Xer Gesamt

1 Hartmann Sarah HS Anhalt 288 271 8 1 559

2 Richter Neele UNI Marburg 225 273 9 1 498

3 Grüber Sabrina UNI Bochum 249 241 4 1 490

4 Knauer Beate UNI Mainz 219 265 5 1 484

5 Langenhorst Charlotte UNI Bochum 223 196 3 1 419

6 Grendel Tomke HS Anhalt 200 189 2 1 389

7 Theil Francine HS Anhalt 196 169 2 0 365

8 Schmid Mona UNI Marburg 180 171 1 1 351

9 Grewe Elisa UNI Marburg 104 159 3 2 263
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- Ergebnisliste Qualifikation -

Rookie

Marburg
10. - 12. Mai 2019

Seite 1 von 1

Platz Team DG1 DG2 10er Gesamt

1 UNI Marburg 1 827 894 42 12 1721

Dorna, Jens 326 322 24 7 648

Müller, Matthias 276 299 9 4 575

Richter, Neele 225 273 9 1 498

2 WG Bochum 775 752 22 12 1527

Pache, Dennis 302 300 14 7 602

Grüber, Sabrina 249 241 4 1 490

Hermann, Jan 224 211 4 4 435

3 HS Anhalt 1 726 840 21 3 1566

Gürschke, David 289 284 12 1 573

Hanus, Friedrich 241 272 7 2 513

Theil, Francine 196 284 2 0 480

4 HS Anhalt 2 749 700 12 4 1449

Hartmann, Sarah 288 271 8 1 559

Heinze, Paul 261 240 2 2 501

Grendel, Tomke 200 189 2 1 389

5 UNI Marburg 2 691 698 15 7 1389

Schwarzkopf, Roland 246 245 3 1 491

Thiesen, Simon 239 212 7 3 451

Brock, Niklas 206 241 5 3 447

6 WG Mainz 562 654 10 2 1216

Knauer, Beate 219 265 5 1 484

Philippi, Keito 206 201 2 0 407

Toigo, Theo 137 188 3 1 325

Xer
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Viertelfinale na

Platz Quali Nr Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 * P Nr Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 * P

2 2 2

1 648 1A Dorna, Jens 28 25 23 6

8 451 1B Thiesen, Simon 22 13 20 0

0 0 0
0 1 0 2 0

5 513 2A Hanus, Friedrich 24 24 13 22 19 3

4 573 2B Gürschke, David 27 24 22 19 26 7

2 1 2 0 2
0 0 2 0

3 575 3A Müller, Matthias 23 23 25 22 2

6 501 3B Heinze, Paul 24 26 23 23 6

2 2 0 2
2 0 0 0

7 491 4A Schwarzkopf, Roland 23 22 14 22 2

2 602 4B Pache, Dennis 22 26 26 25 6

0 2 2 2
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Rookie m

Marburg
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Halbfinale Finale

Nr Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 * P Nr Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 * P

2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

1A Dorna, Jens 26 28 22 24 26 10 6
Platz 1/2:

1A Dorna, Jens 25 26 26 0

2A Gürschke, David 23 23 23 26 26 7 5 2A Pache, Dennis 28 27 27 6

0 0 2 2 1 0 2 2 2
2 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 1

3A Heinze, Paul 27 25 24 21 23 3 5
Platz 3/4:

3A Gürschke, David 27 21 23 27 26 6

4A Pache, Dennis 25 26 22 26 23 9 6 4A Heinze, Paul 25 24 20 27 26 4

0 2 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 1 1

Platz 5/6:

Platz 7/8:

Platz 9/10:

Platz 11/12:

Platz 13/14:

Platz 15/16:
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- Setzliste Finale -

Rookie w

Marburg
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Viertelfinale na

Platz Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 * P Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 * P

1 1 2 0 0

1 559 5A Hartmann, Sarah 18 26 22 13 15 4

8 351 5B Schmid, Mona 18 26 20 20 19 6

1 1 0 2 2
0 2 2 0 2

5 419 6A Langenhorst, Charlotte 15 23 21 18 25 6

4 484 6B Knauer, Beate 22 22 14 24 14 4

2 0 0 2 0
2 0 2 0 2

3 490 7A Grüber, Sabrina 23 17 21 20 21 6

6 389 7B Grendel, Tomke 17 21 13 21 6 4

0 2 0 2 0
0 0 0

7 365 8A Theil, Francine 9 13 15 0

2 498 8B Richter, Neele 23 22 27 6

2 2 2

Quali Nr Nr
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Halbfinale Finale

Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 * P Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 * P

2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

5A Schmid, Mona 22 12 20 21 15 4
Platz 1/2:

5A Langenhorst, Charlotte 13 21 16 0

6A Langenhorst, Charlotte 13 17 21 18 22 6 6A Richter, Neele 16 26 20 6

0 2 2 0 2 2 2 2
0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 1

7A Grüber, Sabrina 21 17 17 0
Platz 3/4:

7A Schmid, Mona 23 20 21 26 22 6 6

8A Richter, Neele 27 20 18 6 8A Grüber, Sabrina 26 20 20 21 23 5 5

2 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 0

Platz 5/6:

Platz 7/8:

Platz 9/10:

Platz 11/12:

Platz 13/14:

Platz 15/16:

Nr Nr
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Rookie m
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Platz Name Vorname Hochschule Quali 1/8 1/4 1/2 Fin.

1 Pache Dennis UNI Bochum 602 6-2 6-5 6-0

2 Dorna Jens UNI Marburg 648 6-0 6-5 0-6

3 Gürschke David HS Anhalt 573 7-3 5-6 6-4

4 Heinze Paul HS Anhalt 501 6-2 5-6 4-6

5 Hanus Friedrich HS Anhalt 513 3-7

6 Müller Matthias UNI Marburg 575 2-6

6 Schwarzkopf Roland UNI Marburg 491 2-6

8 Thiesen Simon UNI Marburg 451 0-6

9 Brock Niklas UNI Marburg 447

10 Hermann Jan UNI Bochum 435

11 Philippi Keito UNI Mainz 407

12 Toigo Theo UNI Mainz 325
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1 Richter Neele UNI Marburg 498 6-0 6-0 6-0

2 Langenhorst Charlotte UNI Bochum 419 6-4 6-4 0-6

3 Schmid Mona UNI Marburg 351 6-4 4-6 6-5

4 Grüber Sabrina UNI Bochum 490 6-4 0-6 5-6

5 Hartmann Sarah HS Anhalt 559 4-6

5 Knauer Beate UNI Mainz 484 4-6

5 Grendel Tomke HS Anhalt 389 4-6

8 Theil Francine HS Anhalt 365 0-6

9 Grewe Elisa UNI Marburg 263

Quali Fin.


